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Regional Coach Service 88R004 Fluo 4 - Epinal - Mon-
thureux SUR Saone

Go to website

Direction
Epinal - Gare Routière — Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Place 
de la République

30 stops

Open route schedule

Epinal - Gare Routière

Golbey - Rond Point

Golbey - Rue des Forges (Cfpa)

LES Forges - 10 Rue de Golbey

LES Forges - La Bourrieure

LES Forges - Comtesse

Sanchey - 10 Route des Vosges

Sanchey - 35 Route des Vosges (Camping)

Chaumousey - Aubette du Lac

Chaumousey - Aubette des Pommiers

Chaumousey - Eglise

Girancourt - Pont du Canal

Dommartin-AUX-Bois - Carrefour Rd460

Harol - Le Ménil

Harol - Longeroye

Harol - Rue de la Poste

Harol - La Rue

Ville-SUR-Illon - Ephad St Joseph

Pierrefitte - La Tuilerie

Lerrain - Centre

Route schedule
Epinal - Gare Routière — Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Place 
de la République

Monday 12:25-18:30

Tuesday 12:25-18:30

Wednesday 12:25-18:30

Thursday 12:25-18:30

Friday 12:25-18:30

Saturday 12:25-18:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Epinal - Gare Routière

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Lerrain - Lotissement

Jesonville - Mairie

Bonvillet - Croist rte Bonvillet Belrupt

Darney - Monument Leclerc

Darney - Place du Champ de Foire

Attigny - Rue de Monthureux

Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Patte d'oie de la Mause

Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Carrefour route Claudon

Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Monument

Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Place de la République



Direction
Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Place de la République — 
Epinal - Gare Routière

30 stops

Open route schedule

Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Place de la République

Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Monument

Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Carrefour route Claudon

Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Patte d'oie de la Mause

Attigny - Rue de Monthureux

Darney - Place du Champ de Foire

Darney - Monument Leclerc

Bonvillet - Croist rte Bonvillet Belrupt

Jesonville - Mairie

Lerrain - Lotissement

Lerrain - Centre

Pierrefitte - La Tuilerie

Ville-SUR-Illon - Ephad St Joseph

Harol - La Rue

Harol - Rue de la Poste

Harol - Longeroye

Harol - Le Ménil

Dommartin-AUX-Bois - Carrefour Rd460

Girancourt - Pont du Canal

Chaumousey - Eglise

Chaumousey - Aubette des Pommiers

Chaumousey - Aubette du Lac

Sanchey - 35 Route des Vosges (Camping)

Sanchey - 10 Route des Vosges

Route schedule
Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Place de la République — 
Epinal - Gare Routière

Monday 06:10-13:45

Tuesday 06:10-13:45

Wednesday 06:10-13:45

Thursday 06:10-13:45

Friday 06:10-13:45

Saturday 06:40-13:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Monthureux-SUR-Saone - Place de la 
République

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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LES Forges - Comtesse

LES Forges - La Bourrieure

LES Forges - 10 Rue de Golbey

Golbey - Rue des Forges (Cfpa)

Golbey - Rond Point

Epinal - Gare Routière



Direction
Girancourt - Mairie Ecole — Epinal - Gare Routière

13 stops

Open route schedule

Girancourt - Mairie Ecole

Girancourt - Carrefour Rd39 Rd460

Chaumousey - Eglise

Chaumousey - Aubette des Pommiers

Chaumousey - Aubette du Lac

Sanchey - 35 Route des Vosges (Camping)

Sanchey - 10 Route des Vosges

LES Forges - Comtesse

LES Forges - La Bourrieure

LES Forges - 10 Rue de Golbey

Golbey - Rue des Forges (Cfpa)

Golbey - Rond Point

Epinal - Gare Routière

Route schedule
Girancourt - Mairie Ecole — Epinal - Gare Routière

Monday 08:21

Tuesday 08:21

Wednesday 08:21

Thursday 08:21

Friday 08:21

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Girancourt - Mairie Ecole

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

88R004 Regional Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Epinal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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